

Santa Cruz County Commission on Disabilities

701 Ocean Street, Room 510, Santa Cruz, CA 95060 P: (831) 454-2772 F: (831) 454-2411 TTY/TDD 711 commissions@santacruzcounty.us www.scccod.net

Notice of Public Meeting Cancelation

The Commission on Disabilities meeting listed below has been canceled due to unforeseen circumstances.

Date: Thursday, May 16, 2019

Time: 2:00 to 4:00 PM

Location: UCSC, Humanities 1-210 Conference Room,

Santa Cruz, CA 95060

The next regularly scheduled meeting is scheduled for:

Date: Thursday, June 13, 2019

Time: 12:30 to 2:00 PM

Location: Regional Transportation Commission Office,

1523 Pacific Avenue, Santa Cruz, CA 95060